Provisional

Qualifying 2

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course

Car

Pos  No.
199

2 37

3 36

4 39

5 15

6 22

7 137

8 59

9 N

10 86
11 6
12 60
13 56
14 21
15 9
16 91
17 17
18 07
19 3

Driver/Hometown/Region

Jason Isley / Coto De Caza CA/CSCC
Brian Linn / Hermosa Beach CA/ CSCC
William Perry / Sale Creek TN / CHA
Michael Ogren / San Antonio TX / CFR
Greg Gauper / Hubertus WI / MILW
Matthew Brannon / Columbus OH / OVR
Alan "Aj" Hulse / Sebastian FL / CFR
Edward Funk / Greenfield MA / NER
Tim Pitts / Louisville TN / ATL

Phillip Ellis / Jacksonville FL / BUCC

W. Jay Griffin / Titusville FL / CFR

Vesa Silegren / Chattanooga TN / CHA

o O

GARMINVIRB

T I
\_ DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY

Sponsor

RACER.com/Hoosier/TRD

Hoosier Tires/LINNspeed/Hussey
Rivergate5speed/Epilepsy-setn.org
Protech Racing/fwdracingguide.com
Honda HPD/Hoosier/King Motorsports
Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto
Hooser/App. Race Tire/Linfert Perf.
Brookside Animal Hospital
Performance Tuning

Karma Racing/Linfert Performance
Hoosier tires/Boles Motorsports
Hoosier/Honda HPD/svtek.com

David Stephens / Owens Cross Roads AL / TVR Hoosier

Sam Moore / Kannapolis NC / CCR

Tom Broring / Derwood MD / WDC
Robert Horrell Jr / Memphis TN / TEX
Keith Church / Greensboro NC / NCR
Andrew Wright / Murfreesboro TN / TEN
Chris Albin / Maryland Heights MO / SILR

Hoosier/Bavarian Motors/OPM
Mountjoy's/West Michigan Imports
Horrell Group Architects

Prodbodies Raceglass

East Tennessee Race Prep/Hoosier
Hoosier/247-parts.com/AMT engines

Car 07 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Chief Steward - GCR 9.1.5.E.1N.Z

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

Make/Model

2015 Toyota Yaris 3-Door
1990 Honda CRX

1987 Honda CRX

1988 Volkswagen Scirocco
1984 Honda Civic Si

1980 Fiat X1/9

1988 Volkswagen Cabriolet
1986 Honda CRX

1990 Volkswagen Golf
1986 Volkswagen Golf
1986 Honda CRX Si

1987 Honda CRX

1972 Datsun 510

1986 Honda Civic Si

1977 Triumph Spitfire
1989 Honda CRX

1974 Toyota Corolla

2004 MINI Cooper

1985 Volkswagen Golf GTI

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe

Posted: 12:50 PM
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Tuesday, September 22, 2015

1st Qual
Fast Lap
2:18.219
2:19.924
2:20.676
2:24.902
2:22.374
2:23.597
2:22.524
2:27.123
2:25.900
2:28.143
2:25.528
2:27.543
2:27.756
2:27.785
2:33.361
2:30.666

No time

No time

No time

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
2:18.006
2:18.347
2:18.661
2:19.862
2:21.386
2:21.834
2:22.164
2:22.534
2:23.532
2:24.896

No time
2:28.168
2:27.633

No time
2:28.666
2:28.994
3:15.247

No time

No time



